East Suburban Catholic Conference
1999 Men’s Cross Country Open Results

Saturday, October 16, 1999

Bullfrog Lake

Place Name School Time
1 S Marshall Benet Academy 17:18
2 J Canning Marist High School 17:30
3 M Hoffman Benet Academy 17:37
4 E Pradelski Marist High School 17:39
5 J Kustusch Benet Academy 17:42
6 B Vollmer Benet Academy 17:42
7 M Amaren Marist High School 17:44
8 F Murphy Benet Academy 17:59
9 J Jedinak Benet Academy 18:03
10  J Mazurski Marist High School 18:07
11 P Ryan Marist High School 18:08
12 B Montag Marist High School 18:15
13 S Montag Marist High School 18:21
14 M Liautaud Benet Academy 18:24
15  JBulfin St Patrick High School 18:25
16 R Hapaniewski Marist High School 18:27
17 M Kolinski Marist High School 18:29
18 D Dowd Marist High School 18:32
19 P Rafferty Marist High School 18:41
20 J Gwidalski Marist High School 18:43
21 S Haines Marist High School 18:48
22  JCeretto Marist High School 18:55
23 JTowne Marist High School 19:00
24 D Cesa Benet Academy 19:03
25 JMcCord Carmel High School 19:06
26 D Weintrill Carmel High School 19:10
27 M Gavin Marist High School 19:14
28 M Zurek Marist High School 19:18
29 K Keegan Carmel High School 19:21
30 B Jester Benet Academy 19:22
31 Tlang Marist High School 19:23
32 DRyan Marist High School 19:23
33 A Mancini Benet Academy 19:26
34 D Lauer St Patrick High School 19:29
35 T Watson Marist High School 19:30
36 BHrad Marist High School 19:43
37 P Heath St Patrick High School 19:47
38 JTan St Patrick High School 19:49
39  JGriffin Marist High School 20:00
40  J Morby Marist High School 20:04
41 T Richards Marist High School 20:10
42 D Hamburg Marist High School 20:13
43 T Reckwerdt Marist High School 20:15
44 JJantz Marist High School 20:16
45  MLynn Marist High School 20:17
46 S Tarek Benet Academy 20:23
47 S Wolf Marist High School 20:25
48 N Reft Marian Catholic High School 20:34
49  J Kennedy Marist High School 20:43
50 B DalCorobbo Marian Catholic High School 20:49



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

T Lowery

K Lannon
M Kelly

G Andiorio
P Gengo
W Mannino
J Cramer

N Lusson
N Bender
S Musial

N Hudalla
F Umbriaco
M Cipolla
D Labuz

J Haberkorn
P Rohn

D McGovern
D Doyle

N Munin

O Glennon
S Lotta

D Giese

R Schillerstrom

M Januszak

T Doyle

P Moriarty
J Joseph

J Thomas

P Walsh

B Poltorek
J Joost

E Powers

J Niemiera
J Swedler

J Joyce

A Wells

B Snoreck
K Reidy

P Martinez
J Kushner

Missing INFO

Benet Academy

Benet Academy

Benet Academy

Marist High School

Marian Catholic High School
St Patrick High School
Marist High School

Marist High School

St Patrick High School
Benet Academy

Benet Academy

Marist High School

Marist High School

St Patrick High School
Marist High School

Marian Catholic High School
Benet Academy

Marian Catholic High School
Marist High School

Marist High School

St Patrick High School

St Viator High School

Benet Academy

Marist High School
Marist High School
Benet Academy

St Patrick High School
St Patrick High School
Benet Academy

St Patrick High School
Marist High School
Marist High School
Benet Academy
Marist High School

St Patrick High School
Marist High School
Benet Academy

St Viator High School
Marist High School

20:56
20:57
20:59
21:09
21:10
21:12
21:16
21:19
21:25
21:27
21:28
21:30
21:36
21:38
21:41
21:46
21:50
21:54
22:01
22:05
22:06
22:13

22:53
23:04
23:17
23:44
23:51
23:54
23:58
24:13
24:13
24:16
24:16
24:57
24:59
26:40
26:58
27:57



