East Suburban Catholic Conference 1999 Men's Cross Country Open Results

Saturday, October 16, 1999 Bullfrog Lake

Place	Name	School	Time
1	S Marshall	Benet Academy	17:18
2	J Canning	Marist High School	17:30
3	M Hoffman	Benet Academy	17:37
4	E Pradelski	Marist High School	17:39
5	J Kustusch	Benet Academy	17:42
6	B Vollmer	Benet Academy	17:42
7	M Amaren	Marist High School	17:44
8	F Murphy	Benet Academy	17:59
9	J Jedinak	Benet Academy	18:03
10	J Mazurski	Marist High School	18:07
11	P Ryan	Marist High School	18:08
12	B Montag	Marist High School	18:15
13	S Montag	Marist High School	18:21
14	M Liautaud	Benet Academy	18:24
15	J Bulfin	St Patrick High School	18:25
16	R Hapaniewski	Marist High School	18:27
17	M Kolinski	Marist High School	18:29
18	D Dowd	Marist High School	18:32
19	P Rafferty	Marist High School	18:41
20	J Gwidalski	Marist High School	18:43
21	S Haines	Marist High School	18:48
22	J Ceretto	Marist High School	18:55
23	J Towne	Marist High School	19:00
24	D Cesa	Benet Academy	19:03
25	J McCord	Carmel High School	19:06
26	D Weintrill	Carmel High School	19:10
27	M Gavin	Marist High School	19:14
28	M Zurek	Marist High School	19:18
29	K Keegan	Carmel High School	19:21
30	B Jester	Benet Academy	19:22
31	T Lang	Marist High School	19:23
32	D Ryan	Marist High School	19:23
33	A Mancini	Benet Academy	19:26
34	D Lauer	St Patrick High School	19:29
35	T Watson	Marist High School	19:30
36	B Hrad	Marist High School	19:43
37	P Heath	St Patrick High School	19:47
38	J Tan	St Patrick High School	19:49
39	J Griffin	Marist High School	20:00
40	J Morby	Marist High School	20:04
41	T Richards	Marist High School	20:10
42	D Hamburg	Marist High School	20:13
43	T Reckwerdt	Marist High School	20:15
44	J Jantz	Marist High School	20:16
44 45	M Lynn	Marist High School	20:10
45 46	S Tarek	Benet Academy	20:17
40 47	S Wolf	Marist High School	
47 48	N Reft	Marian Catholic High School	20:25 20:34
46 49	J Kennedy	Marist High School	
			20:43
50	B DalCorobbo	Marian Catholic High School	20:49

51	T Lowery	Benet Academy	20:56
52	K Lannon	Benet Academy	20:57
53	M Kelly	Benet Academy	20:59
54	G Andiorio	Marist High School	21:09
55	P Gengo	Marian Catholic High School	21:10
56	W Mannino	St Patrick High School	21:12
57	J Cramer	Marist High School	21:16
58	N Lusson	Marist High School	21:19
59	N Bender	St Patrick High School	21:25
60	S Musial	Benet Academy	21:27
61	N Hudalla	Benet Academy	21:28
62	F Umbriaco	Marist High School	21:30
63	M Cipolla	Marist High School	21:36
	•	St Patrick High School	
64	D Labuz	•	21:38
65	J Haberkorn	Marist High School	21:41
66	P Rohn	Marian Catholic High School	21:46
67	D McGovern	Benet Academy	21:50
68	D Doyle	Marian Catholic High School	21:54
69	N Munin	Marist High School	22:01
70	O Glennon	Marist High School	22:05
71	S Lotta	St Patrick High School	22:06
72	D Giese	St Viator High School	22:13
			22.13
73	R Schillerstrom	Benet Academy	
74	M Januszak		
75	M Januszak		
75 76			
75	M Januszak Missing INFO		
75 76 77			
75 76 77 78			
75 76 77 78 79			
75 76 77 78 79 80	Missing INFO		22-53
75 76 77 78 79 80 81	Missing INFO	Marist High School	22:53
75 76 77 78 79 80 81 82	Missing INFO T Doyle P Moriarty	Marist High School Marist High School	23:04
75 76 77 78 79 80 81 82 83	Missing INFO T Doyle P Moriarty J Joseph	Marist High School Marist High School Benet Academy	23:04 23:17
75 76 77 78 79 80 81 82 83	T Doyle P Moriarty J Joseph J Thomas	Marist High School Marist High School Benet Academy St Patrick High School	23:04 23:17 23:44
75 76 77 78 79 80 81 82 83	Missing INFO T Doyle P Moriarty J Joseph	Marist High School Marist High School Benet Academy	23:04 23:17
75 76 77 78 79 80 81 82 83	T Doyle P Moriarty J Joseph J Thomas	Marist High School Marist High School Benet Academy St Patrick High School	23:04 23:17 23:44
75 76 77 78 79 80 81 82 83 84	T Doyle P Moriarty J Joseph J Thomas P Walsh	Marist High School Marist High School Benet Academy St Patrick High School St Patrick High School	23:04 23:17 23:44 23:51
75 76 77 78 79 80 81 82 83 84 85 86 87	T Doyle P Moriarty J Joseph J Thomas P Walsh B Poltorek J Joost	Marist High School Marist High School Benet Academy St Patrick High School St Patrick High School Benet Academy St Patrick High School	23:04 23:17 23:44 23:51 23:54 23:58
75 76 77 78 79 80 81 82 83 84 85 86 87 88	T Doyle P Moriarty J Joseph J Thomas P Walsh B Poltorek J Joost E Powers	Marist High School Marist High School Benet Academy St Patrick High School St Patrick High School Benet Academy St Patrick High School Marist High School	23:04 23:17 23:44 23:51 23:54 23:58 24:13
75 76 77 78 79 80 81 82 83 84 85 86 87 88	T Doyle P Moriarty J Joseph J Thomas P Walsh B Poltorek J Joost E Powers J Niemiera	Marist High School Marist High School Benet Academy St Patrick High School St Patrick High School Benet Academy St Patrick High School Marist High School Marist High School Marist High School	23:04 23:17 23:44 23:51 23:54 23:58 24:13 24:13
75 76 77 78 79 80 81 82 83 84 85 86 87 88 89	T Doyle P Moriarty J Joseph J Thomas P Walsh B Poltorek J Joost E Powers J Niemiera J Swedler	Marist High School Marist High School Benet Academy St Patrick High School St Patrick High School Benet Academy St Patrick High School Marist High School Marist High School Benet Academy	23:04 23:17 23:44 23:51 23:54 23:58 24:13 24:13
75 76 77 78 79 80 81 82 83 84 85 86 87 88 89 90	T Doyle P Moriarty J Joseph J Thomas P Walsh B Poltorek J Joost E Powers J Niemiera J Swedler J Joyce	Marist High School Marist High School Benet Academy St Patrick High School St Patrick High School Benet Academy St Patrick High School Marist High School Marist High School Benet Academy Marist High School	23:04 23:17 23:44 23:51 23:54 23:58 24:13 24:13 24:16 24:16
75 76 77 78 79 80 81 82 83 84 85 86 87 88 89 90 91 92	T Doyle P Moriarty J Joseph J Thomas P Walsh B Poltorek J Joost E Powers J Niemiera J Swedler J Joyce A Wells	Marist High School Marist High School Benet Academy St Patrick High School St Patrick High School Benet Academy St Patrick High School Marist High School Marist High School Benet Academy Marist High School St Patrick High School St Patrick High School	23:04 23:17 23:44 23:51 23:54 23:58 24:13 24:13 24:16 24:16 24:57
75 76 77 78 79 80 81 82 83 84 85 86 87 88 89 90 91 92 93	T Doyle P Moriarty J Joseph J Thomas P Walsh B Poltorek J Joost E Powers J Niemiera J Swedler J Joyce A Wells B Snoreck	Marist High School Marist High School Benet Academy St Patrick High School St Patrick High School Benet Academy St Patrick High School Marist High School Marist High School Benet Academy Marist High School St Patrick High School St Patrick High School Marist High School Marist High School	23:04 23:17 23:44 23:51 23:54 23:58 24:13 24:13 24:16 24:16 24:57 24:59
75 76 77 78 79 80 81 82 83 84 85 86 87 88 89 90 91 92 93 94	Missing INFO T Doyle P Moriarty J Joseph J Thomas P Walsh B Poltorek J Joost E Powers J Niemiera J Swedler J Joyce A Wells B Snoreck K Reidy	Marist High School Marist High School Benet Academy St Patrick High School St Patrick High School Benet Academy St Patrick High School Marist High School Marist High School Benet Academy Marist High School St Patrick High School St Patrick High School Marist High School Benet Academy Marist High School Benet Academy	23:04 23:17 23:44 23:51 23:54 23:58 24:13 24:13 24:16 24:16 24:57
75 76 77 78 79 80 81 82 83 84 85 86 87 88 89 90 91 92 93	T Doyle P Moriarty J Joseph J Thomas P Walsh B Poltorek J Joost E Powers J Niemiera J Swedler J Joyce A Wells B Snoreck	Marist High School Marist High School Benet Academy St Patrick High School St Patrick High School Benet Academy St Patrick High School Marist High School Marist High School Benet Academy Marist High School St Patrick High School St Patrick High School Marist High School Marist High School	23:04 23:17 23:44 23:51 23:54 23:58 24:13 24:13 24:16 24:16 24:57 24:59
75 76 77 78 79 80 81 82 83 84 85 86 87 88 89 90 91 92 93 94	Missing INFO T Doyle P Moriarty J Joseph J Thomas P Walsh B Poltorek J Joost E Powers J Niemiera J Swedler J Joyce A Wells B Snoreck K Reidy	Marist High School Marist High School Benet Academy St Patrick High School St Patrick High School Benet Academy St Patrick High School Marist High School Marist High School Benet Academy Marist High School St Patrick High School St Patrick High School Marist High School Benet Academy Marist High School Benet Academy	23:04 23:17 23:44 23:51 23:54 23:58 24:13 24:13 24:16 24:16 24:57 24:59 26:40